STANLEY BLACK & DECKER INC.

STANLEY BLACK & DECKER INC.
WKN: 854502101

ISIN:  US8545021011

Overview
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Price
97.96 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.86% (0.84)

US8545021011
SWK
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

15,127 EUR
S&P 500

97.70 EUR (102)
98.18 EUR (101)
97.18 EUR
97.34 EUR
96.74 EUR
97.12 EUR
96.95896 EUR
1,154
111,890.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8545021011&ID_NOTATION=36824760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8545021011&ID_NOTATION=36824760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8145b1bf174184a3d174214b2e2fe7aa7f386d75c6a7e2b83f9c79b96692ddad&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3824a4cd6d3bcf35b&time=1729470046&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f852ff1481243de15b39d20cf5562335d0645ebca07bdc8fa5e80399f0b3c0d7&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4d57b283441c61624&time=1729470046&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1dc570eaba65344bcf3d1cb2b01ff7b4f459a3d5766b216de610eb051bb6e3b&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=29da585efa043e8fd&time=1729470046&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79a7e146f6fce8287e4ed40f9f2b5dc11b60b125fe32f0eda68afe4500a02e3c&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=704411c2b995e2b7c&time=1729470046&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f72ddb72700d2cbccef00b5ede3f68c41acadf37e1fd44e3cb9115056ee0565&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4534224d50b3f77fc&time=1729470046&tool=RSC

STANLEY BLACK & DECKER INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:27

Price
97.96 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.86% (0.84)

ISIN US8545021011
Symbol SWK
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,127 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 97.70 EUR (102)
Ask (Ask size) 98.18 EUR (101)
Open 97.18 EUR
High 97.34 EUR
Low 96.74 EUR
Close (prev. day) 97.12 EUR
VWAP 96.95896 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,154
Trading volume 111,890.64
Number of trades 9
Last size 4
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.02% +29.03% -38.16%
Perf (abs.) +13.44 +21.90 -60.06
Beta 0.89 1.07 1.18

Volatility = 32.75 30.06 34.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 83.12 EUR
24

Vienna Stock 2024/10/ 17:32 97.14 EUR

Exchange 18

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 97.96 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 97.52 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/10/ 22:00 106.40 USD

100.60 EUR (2024/10/15
72.20 EUR (2024/07/02
100.60 EUR (2024/10/15
72.20 EUR (2024/07/02

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

0.1

0.00

156.52

98.12 EUR (707
95.61 EUR (528
86.79 EUR (753

)
)
)
85.27 EUR (733)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

22,133
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36824760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278253292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34329085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83646

STANLEY BLACK & DECKER INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
11

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

17:26

16:32

17:25

15:19

08:10

08:08

96.90 EUR

107.58 USD

97.04 EUR

96.86 EUR

96.70 EUR

96.72 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34347278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34329087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34329084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34329086

STANLEY BLACK & DECKER INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

StanleyBlack&Decker

Contact Details
STANLEY BLACK & DECKER INC.

1000 Stanley Drive - 06053 New Britain
Telefon: +1-860-225-5111
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrea Ayers

Adrian
Mitchell

Debra Crew
Jane Palmieri

Michael
Hankin

Mojdeh Poul

Robert
Manning

Susan Carter

Donald Allan
Jr.

Joe Simms

Patrick
Hallinan

Rhonda O.
Gass

Tamer
Abuaita

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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